Player
1 Don
2 Steve
3 Dan
T4 Tom
T4 Jack
T6 Knox
T6 Mike
8 Mark
9 Craig
T10 Mike
T10 David
T10 Bob
T10 Bob
T10 Greg
T15 Harris
T15 Jim
T17 Mike
T17 Steve
T19 Bob
T19 Doug
T19 Vic
T19 Scott
23 Jim
T24 Rennie
T24 Al
26 Clay
T27 Clark
T27 Scott
T27 Bill
T27 Tim
T27 Tom
T32 Leo
T32 Bob
T32 Ing
T35 Mark
T35 Don
T37 Bill
T37 John
T39 Fred
T39 Scott
T39 Roger
T39 John
T39 Howie
T44 John
T44 Dean
46 Randy
47 Luke
48 John
T49 Dean
T49 Gregg
T51 Mike
T51 Jeff
Don
Dean

71st Nebraska Amateur Championship

Needham
Statton
Bahensky
Olson
Diesing
Jones
Hughett
Maness
Moyer
Ley
Walker
Holmes
Astleford
Boosalis
Frankel
Daley
Schuchart
Sergeant
Fraser
Hoskins
Carder
Brandt
Julian
Sasse
Ludwig
Anderson
Nelson
Howerter
Henderson
Marchese
Snell

Gard
Epstein
Maurstad
Winstrom
Germer
Spangler
McCune
Gacek
Fredstrom
Harms
Tomasiewicz
Cohn
Ziegenbein
Wilson Il
Sock
Stevenson
Klug
Wilson Jr.
Vonnahme
Golter
Epstein
Bridge
Petricek

Omaha Country Club - Par 71 - 6,036 yards
July 25-28, 1979

City Round1 Round2 Round3 Round4
Omaha 72 68 70 71
Lincoln 75 67 70 71
Kearney 73 70 68 74
Omaha 70 69 75 72
Omaha 72 72 69 73
Lincoln 72 71 69 78
Lincoln 67 73 78 72
Lincoln 77 70 69 75
Lincoln 71 71 77 74
Grand Island 72 69 74 79
Lincoln 74 69 76 75
Omaha 77 71 74 72
Omaha 75 72 76 71
Lincoln 68 79 77 70
Omaha 70 73 75 78
Omaha 74 69 79 74
Lincoln 76 72 75 74
Omaha 78 73 72 74
Omaha 73 74 73 78
Grand Island 70 77 73 78
Lincoln 74 75 72 77
Omaha 72 78 74 74
Lincoln 77 71 77 74
Lincoln 79 70 75 76
Omaha 76 74 74 76
Lincoln 74 74 74 79
Omaha 71 78 76 77
Lincoln 71 77 78 76
Scottsbluff 75 75 76 76
Omaha 75 74 78 75
Scottsbluff 75 76 79 72
Omaha 77 70 75 81
Omaha 75 73 76 79
Beatrice 76 75 79 73
Omaha 80 70 76 78
Omaha 73 75 79 77
Lincoln 75 73 77 80
Omaha 70 77 81 77
Omaha 75 74 76 81
Papillion 73 76 77 80
Grand Island 76 74 77 79
Omaha 77 73 78 78
Omaha 75 74 83 74
Omaha 73 77 80 77
Omaha 77 73 81 76
Norfolk 75 72 76 85
Lincoln 74 77 78 81
Columbus 76 74 80 81
Omaha 77 70 85 80
Omaha 76 75 84 77
Lincoln 75 73 85 84
Omaha 78 72 90 77
Norfolk 77 74 75 WD

York 75 76 78 WD

Total
281
283
285
286
286
290
290
291
293
294
294
294
294
294
296
296
297
297
298
298
298
298
299
300
300
301
302
302
302
302
302
303
303
303
304
304
305
305
306
306
306
306
306
307
307
308
310
311
312
312
317
317
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